
Coastal Treks of Tasmania   
 
Depart Cairns 7th March at 12.40PM arrive Brisbane 2.55PM – Virgin 
Depart Brisbane 7th March at 4.20PM arrive Hobart 8.15PM – Virgin 
 
Commence the following cruise in Hobart on the 7th March on the Coral Discoverer and ending in 
Hobart on the 18th March 
  
Day 1 - 2:Hotel Grand Chancellor Hobart 
Sun 7 Mar 2021 
 
Day 2:Hobart 
Mon 8 Mar 2021 
Depart 5:00 PM 
 
Day 3:Mt Beattie, Port Davey 
Tue 9 Mar 2021 
 
Day 4:Mt Beattie, Port Davey 
Wed 10 Mar 2021 
 
Day 5:Cape Hauy, Three Capes 
Thu 11 Mar 2021 
 
Day 6:Cape Hauy, Three Capes 
Fri 12 Mar 2021 
 
Day 7:Fortescue Bay to Waterfall Bay 
Sat 13 Mar 2021 
 
Day 8:Fortescue Bay to Waterfall Bay 
Sun 14 Mar 2021 
 
Day 9:Freycinet National Park & Wineglass Bay 
Mon 15 Mar 2021 
 
Day 10:Freycinet National Park & Wineglass Bay 
Tue 16 Mar 2021 
 
Day 11:Bishop and Clerk 
Wed 17 Mar 2021 
 
Day 12:Hobart 
Arrive 8.00AM 
 
Depart Hobart 18th March at 1.00PM arrive Brisbane 2.40PM – Virgin 
Depart Brisbane 18th March at 4.50PM arrive Cairns 7.10PM – Virgin 
 
Cost per person $7860.00 and includes the following: 
 
Airfares 
Airport taxes 
10 night cruise from Hobart return aboard Coral Discoverer 
post-cruise transfer from the ship to Hobart city or airport is included 
all main meals and expedition hikes whilst onboard 
port charges, government fees, and onboard gratuities. 

https://www.go.cruising.com.au/endeavour-travel-and-cruise/coastal-treks-of-tasmania-11-night-stay-cruise-package-hba-hba-cor18335?packageid=COR18934

